762
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - valves
Check valves and filters
Check valve 2050 type
Body material:
Spring material:
Disc material:
Sealing:
Connection:
Working temp.:
Working press.:
AISI 316 steel
AISI 316 steel
AISI 316 steel
PTFE
BSP female thread
From -20°C up to +200°C
50 bar
A general purpose check valve designed for blocking the return flow of the medium. The valve must be mounted
according to the flow direction marked on its body. Working pressure depends on working temperature.
code DN
[mm]
thread size
[inch]
dimensions [mm]
d L H
HT-2050-08 8 1/4 15 65 46.5
HT-2050-10 10 3/8 15 65 46.5
HT-2050-15 15 1/2 15 65 46.5
HT-2050-20 20 3/4 20 80 68.5
HT-2050-25 25 1 25 90 71
HT-2050-32 32 1.1/4 32 105 74
HT-2050-40 40 1.1/2 38 120 82.5
HT-2050-50 50 2 50 140 95
HT-2050-65 65 2.1/2 65 180 121.3
HT-2050-80 80 3 80 200 138
Y-strainer 2049 type
Body material:
Sealing:
Filter refill:
Connection:
Working temp.:
Working press.:
AISI 316 steel
PTFE
AISI 316 steel
BSP female thread
From -20°C up to +200°C
50 bar
Y-strainer designed for water, oil and gas installations. Used for capturing and removal of impurities from the
system. The Y-strainer must be mounted according to the flow direction marked on its body. Working pressure
depends on working temperature.
code DN
[mm]
thread size
[inch]
dimensions [mm]
d L H
HT-2049-08 8 1/4 15 65 46.5
HT-2049-10 10 3/8 15 65 46.5
HT-2049-15 15 1/2 15 65 46.5
HT-2049-20 20 3/4 20 80 54
HT-2049-25 25 1 25 90 67
HT-2049-32 32 1.1/4 32 105 74
HT-2049-40 40 1.1/2 40 120 81.5
HT-2049-50 50 2 50 140 95
HT-2049-65 65 2.1/2 65 180 121.3
HT-2049-80 80 3 80 200 138